



# Total Catering Solutions

## Product Description and Intended Use

**Product Name:** Ezy Beef Curry (Mild)  
**Description:** With Steamed Rice and Vegetable Medley  
**Packaging:** Food Grade Shallow Pulp Tray

### INGREDIENTS

Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Sugar Snap Peas, Baby Corn, Beef, Water, Potato, White Long Grain Rice Par Boiled, Onion, Coconut Milk Powder (Coconut Milk, Maltodextrin, Sodium Caseinate (Milk Protein).), Canola Oil 100%, Coconut, Paste Curry Rendang (Ingredients: lemongrass, onion, coconut milk, palm oil, water, shrimppaste (shrimp, salt), garlic, chilli, sugar, coriander, ginger, salt, flavour enhancer (621), candlenut, cumin, fennel), Beef Booster (Salt, sugar, maltodextrin (from maize), hydrolysed soy protein, beef fat, colour (caramel IV), flavours (contain milk derivatives), yeast extract, onion powder, flavour enhancer (635), spice, herb extract).

### NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings Per Package: 1  
Serving Size: 0.38 kg

	Ave Quantity Per Serving	Ave Quantity Per 100 g
Energy	1,854 kJ	487.9 kJ
Protein	42.6 g	11.2 g
Fat	11.9 g	3.1 g
Fat, Saturated	6.4 g	1.7 g
Carbohydrate, Total	42.0 g	11.1 g
Sugars	6.6 g	1.7 g
Sodium	312 mg	82 mg

### ALLERGEN DECLARATION (Yes or No)

Gluten	No	Nuts	Yes
Crustacea	Yes	Sesame Seeds	No
Egg	No	Peanuts	No
Fish	No	Sulphites	Yes
Milk	Yes	Soy	Yes
Lupin	No		

Mandatory Warning and Advisory Statements: Contains: Crustacea, Milk, Nuts, Soy and Sulphites  
Country of Origin: Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients  
Storage Requirements: Keep frozen  
Shelf Life: 12 months frozen - 3 days defrosted  
Contains Genetically Modified Ingredients: No  
Contains Irradiated Ingredients: No  
Transport Requirements: Keep frozen  
Sensitivity of customers: Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Approved by: \_\_\_\_\_

Issue Date:

3/24/2021